Apexon Solutions LLC | jun@apexonsupply.com | 111 W 2nd St, Unit #536 Casper, WY
82601
Technical Data Sheet & Spec Summary
Compiled By: Apexon Technical Engineering Team
Date Compiled: May 24, 2024
Product Identification
Manufacturer / Brand: TDK EPCOS
Model / MPN: B43310C9228M000
Description: High-reliability aluminum electrolytic capacitor engineered for demanding
industrial power applications, frequency converters, professional power supplies, and
UPS systems. Features secure screw terminals, high ripple current capability, and low
equivalent series resistance (ESR).
Technical Specifications
Model / MPN: B43310C9228M000
Manufacturer / Brand: TDK EPCOS
Product Series: B43310
Order Code: B43310C9228M
Capacitance: 2200 uF
Voltage Rating DC: 400 VDC
Termination Style: Screw
ESR: 87 mOhms
Ripple Current: 6.4 A
Test Frequency: 120 Hz
Life: 2000 Hour
Diameter: 64.3 mm
Apexon Solutions LLC | jun@apexonsupply.com | 111 W 2nd St, Unit #536 Casper, WY
82601
Length: 96 mm
Lead Spacing: 28.5 mm
RoHS: Compliant
Disclaimer: This technical summary is compiled by Apexon Solutions LLC for reference
and sourcing purposes only. While we strive for absolute accuracy, verify critical
dimensions for specific applications. Independent distributor.